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              Kyocera AVX TAJD106K025RNJ
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Kyocera AVX
                

 Package
 CASE-D-7343

 Description
 
                10uF 25V 1.2Ω@100kHz ±10% CASE-D-7343  Tantalum Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.3521
                      	$ 1.76
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2962
                      	$ 14.81
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2722
                      	$ 40.83
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.2423
                      	$ 121.15
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.229
                      	$ 572.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.221
                      	$ 1105.00



 
              In Stock: 425
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  